

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 64558068

---

Data publicarii	20.12.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 903,35 RON - 903,35 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PRENADEZ BUC 2 5.46 10.92 REFLECTOR 50W BUC 1 88.66 88.66 REFLECTOR 50W BUC 1 74.79 74.79 REFLECTOR 10W BUC 1 46.64 46.64 REFLECTOR 20W BUC 1 36.55 36.55 REFLECTOR 10W BUC 1 23.11 23.11 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 78.99 78.99 CAPAC WC BUC 1 46.22 46.22 PERIE WC BUC 50 6.7226 336.13 CAPAC WC BUC 4 40.335 161.34

---